
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
7 

91 
15 

9 
54 

1 
8 

33 
35 
45 
55 
16 

4 
11 

2 
8 
5 

22 
91 

7 
17 

1 
5 

Name 
Jim Webb 
Bill Fickling 
Kenton Greth 
Tom Dooley 
Michael Vanderhurst 
Vincent Tjelmeland 
Steve O'Hara 
Robert Merritt 
Phillippe Reyns 
Ed Swart 
David Dwoskin 
Martin Reinhardt 
Jim Bryant 
Larry Savage 
James Sparks 
James Malone 
Jerry Kehoe 
Perryman Grant 
David Smoker 
Robin Hunter 
Bill Barham 
Jim Maetzold 
Ross Olney 

Class 
Boss 
FA 
F1 
Boss 
FA 
F2 
F2 
F2 
FA 
FA 
F2 
F2 
F2 
FA 
FA 
F2 
F1 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FA 
F2 
FA/5 

Best Tm 

2:03.482 

2:04.386 
2:04.946 

1:56.076 

2:15.302 

Make 
1986 March 
1975 March 
1997 Lola 
2002 G-Force  
1972 March  
1986 Ralt 
1989 Swift  
1985 Ralt  
1974 Chevron 
1978 Chevron 
1995 Ralt 
2002 Tatuus  
2000 Van D iemen 
1976 March 76B 
1974 Chevron  
1 9 9 7  F o r m u la  M a z d a  
1987 March  
1974 Chevron 
1976 Chevron 
196 Brabham 
1971 Lola   
1980 March 
1975 Lola  

Hometown 

San Clemente, CA 
Tucson, Az 
Scottsdale, AZ 
San Marcos, CA 
Anaheim, CA 
Laguna Hills, CA 
San Diego, CA 
Chandler, AZ 
Rolling Hills, CA 
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 
El Cajon, CA 
Phoenix, Az 
Santa Barbara, CA 
San Diego, CA 
Wilcox, AZ 
Santa Rosa, CA 

Simi Valley, CA 
Glendora, Ca 
Carefree, AZ 
Agoura Hills, CA 

Model/Engine 

75B, 2000 
Indy Light, 3800 
IRL 
722 
RT5 
DB4 
RT 5 
B27,1998 
B45, 1998cc 
RT41 
FR2000 
RF2000 
76B 
B27 F, Atl 

87B 
B27 
B34 
BT29 
T250 
80A 
T400 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/1/2016 8:45:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ellen Lowery 

Thank you for racing with SVRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  HSR West 

SVRA Historic Sports Car Festival 

Group 4 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying started at 9:44:58 

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles 

4/30/2016 09:45 AM 

 15th Annual So California Historic 
Sports Car  Festival


